
Keep the conversations going! Reflect on this event; what stood 
out to you? Did you learn anything new? Do you feel more or less 
confident about your future? 

Continue to ask questions and learn about the options out there. 
Remember that career exploration is a journey, you don’t need to 
have it all figured out. You’re allowed to change your mind and path 
along the way.

Let us know what you thought of the event so we can continue to help 
young people on their career journeys. Send us your feedback by 
emailing ed@bepwr.ca. 

Caregivers, see our “Becoming Your Child’s Career Coach” resource 
on our website (www.bepwr.ca/eyf) for tips on how to help young 
people in your life reflect on what they experienced.

Established in 2002, the Business & Education 
Partnership of Waterloo Region is a local charity 
that brings together educators, caregivers, and 
the local workforce to help young people in 
Waterloo Region explore the world of work, make 
informed career decisions, and build their path to 
a fulfilling future. 

Follow us for more career exploration events & resources

@BEP_WRBEP Waterloo Region

Kitchener Career Expo - May 15, 2024

•What different careers are represented at this workplace? 
•I’m interested in ___. Would there be any roles related to 
that here?
•What experience would I need to work here?
•What does your day-to-day job look like?
•What things should I consider when picking ___ as a 
career?
•What advice would you give someone who is interested in 
this field?
•What steps did you take to get where you are?
•What opportunities outside of school helped prepare you?
•What soft skills (problem solving, teamwork, 
communication, etc.) do you look for most in employees? 

Examples of Questions to ask:



Conestoga College
Essential Skills Upgrading, WRDSB
Fanshawe College
Metalworks Institute
Stratford Chef School
University of Waterloo
Waterloo Catholic District School Board 
Waterloo Region District School Board 
Wilfrid Laurier University

GrandBridge Energy
Enova Power

Artline Salon 
Extendicare
Grand River Hospital
Henry Walser Funeral Home
Huron Perth Healthcare Alliance
Karis Disability Services
Sonova

Ctrl V Inc.
Drayton Entertainment Youth Academy
Explore Waterloo Region
Stratford Chef School

Canadian Armed Forces - 31 CBG Recruiting
Correctional Service of Canada
Waterloo Fire Rescue
Waterloo Regional Police Service

BWXT Canada Ltd.
Rapid Gear
Toyota Motor Manufacturing Canada Inc.

City of Kitchener
Humane Society of Kitchener Waterloo & Stratford Perth
Karis Disability Services
The Region of Waterloo, Children’s Services
Volunteer Waterloo Region
Workforce Planning Board WWD

Kitchener Waterloo & Stratford Perth Humane Society
University of Guelph, Ontario Agricultural College
Waterloo Federation of Agriculture

Ctrl V Inc.
Drayton Entertainment Youth Academy
Explore Waterloo Region
Gemini Agency Inc.
Metalworks

Héroux-Devtek
Waterloo Wellington Flight Centre

City of Kitchener
Josslin Insurance
Miller Thomson
Waterloo Region Small Business Centre 

Carpenters Union Local 785
CLAC
Canada Heavy Equipment College
Pioneer Craftsmen Ltd.
Steed and Evans Limited

13
19
12
16
18
15
22-23
20-21
14

49
48

26
24
28
31
27
29
30

32-33
17
4
18

37
34
36
35

46-47
50
40-41

2
9
29
3
8
1

9
10
11

32-33
17
4
25
16

39
38

2
5
6
7

44-45
53-54
52
42-43
51

Even if it doesn’t immediately appeal to you, stop and 
ask questions.  There is much you can learn from others’ 
stories that can apply to your own career journey. 

1

9

42

50

2

10

43

51

3

11

44

52

4

12

45

41

29

28
17

40

30

27

18

39

31

26

19

38

32

25

20

37

33

24

21

36

34

35
23

22

8

16

49

53

7

15

48

54

6

14

475

13

46

Not sure where to start? Stop here first to learn more 
about in-demand jobs and trends!

Make the most of Explore Your Future by Stopping at every booth! 


