.NOW WHAT?

Keep the conversations going! Reflect on this event; what stood out to you? Did you learn anything new? Do you feel more or less confident about your future?

Continue to ask questions and learn about the options out there. Remember that career exploration is a journey, you don't need to have it all figured out. You're allowed to change your mind and path along the way.

Let us know what you thought of the event so we can continue to help young people on their career journeys. Send us your feedback by emailing ed@bepwr.ca.

Caregivers, see our "Becoming Your Child's Career Coach" resource on our website (www.bepwr.ca/eyf) for tips on how to help young people in your life reflect on what they experienced.

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS





Tovota Motor Manufacturing Canada Inc.







Workforce Planning Board











YOUR FUTURE

KITCHENER CAREER EXPO - MAY 15, 2024



EXAMPLES OF OUESTIONS TO ASK:

- •What different careers are represented at this workplace?
- •I'm interested in . Would there be any roles related to that here?
- •What experience would I need to work here?
- •What does your day-to-day job look like?
- •What things should I consider when picking ___ as a career?
- •What advice would you give someone who is interested in this field?
- •What steps did you take to get where you are?
- •What opportunities outside of school helped prepare you?

•What soft skills (problem solving, teamwork, communication, etc.) do you look for most in employees?

FOLLOW US FOR MORE CAREER EXPLORATION EVENTS & RESOURCES



in f bep waterloo region (D) (1) @BEP_WR







Established in 2002, the Business & Education Partnership of Waterloo Region is a local charity that brings together educators, caregivers, and the local workforce to help young people in Waterloo Region explore the world of work, make informed career decisions, and build their path to a fulfilling future.

EXHIBITOR MAP

1 2 3 4 8 7 6 5 9 10 11 15 14 13 12	16 26 27 38 38 38 24 29 36 36 22 31 34	40 41 42 43 47 46 45 44 48 49 50 51 52 53 54
	32 33	

LIST OF EXHIBITORS

Kitchener Waterloo & Stratford Perth Humane Society University of Guelph, Ontario Agricultural College Waterloo Federation of Agriculture	B00TH # 9 10 11
ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT Ctrl V Inc. Drayton Entertainment Youth Academy Explore Waterloo Region Gemini Agency Inc. Metalworks	32-33 17 4 25 16
AVIATION & AEROSPACE Héroux-Devtek Waterloo Wellington Flight Centre BUSINESS & FINANCE	39 38
City of Kitchener Josslin Insurance Miller Thomson Waterloo Region Small Business Centre	2 5 6 7
CONSTRUCTION Carpenters Union Local 785 CLAC Canada Heavy Equipment College Pioneer Craftsmen Ltd. Steed and Evans Limited	44-45 53-54 52 42-43 51
	/

MAKE THE MOST OF EXPLORE YOUR FUTURE BY STOPPING AT EVERY BOOTH!

Even if it doesn't immediately appeal to you, stop and ask questions. There is much you can learn from others' stories that can apply to your own career journey.

LIST OF EXHIBITORS

EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION Conestoga College Essential Skills Upgrading, WRDSB Fanshawe College Metalworks Institute Stratford Chef School University of Waterloo Waterloo Catholic District School Board Waterloo Region District School Board Wilfrid Laurier University	BOOTH # 13 19 12 16 18 15 22-23 20-21
ENERGY GrandBridge Energy Enova Power	49 48
HEALTH & WELLNESS Artline Salon Extendicare	26 24 28
Grand River Hospital Henry Walser Funeral Home Huron Perth Healthcare Alliance Karis Disability Services Sonova	31 27 29 30
Ctrl V Inc. Drayton Entertainment Youth Academy Explore Waterloo Region Stratford Chef School	32-33 17 4 18
Canadian Armed Forces - 31 CBG Recruiting Correctional Service of Canada Waterloo Fire Rescue Waterloo Regional Police Service	37 34 36 35
MANUFACTURING BWXT Canada Ltd. Rapid Gear Toyota Motor Manufacturing Canada Inc.	46-47 50 40-41
NON-PROFIT City of Kitchener Humane Society of Kitchener Waterloo & Stratford Perth Karis Disability Services The Region of Waterloo, Children's Services Volunteer Waterloo Region Workforce Planning Board WWD	2 9 29 3 8 1

NOT SURE WHERE TO START? STOP HERE FIRST TO LEARN MORE **ABOUT IN-DEMAND JOBS AND TRENDS!**